LIQUID MANURE SPREADER - ELC
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
1
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB

2010-3901-730
2018-7603-060
2018-7603-240 (3")
2018-7615-760 (3 1/2") (std)
2018-7603-470 (4")
2018-7606-240 (5")
5/16" - 16NC X
1 1/4" GR.5
3/8"
2018-3500-850
N 5/16" - 16NC
2018-7501-630
LIQUID MANURE SPREADER - ELC
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
ELC-1900 1900 2250
2018-7601-380 2018-7601-080
ELC-2250 2250 2700
ELC-2650 2650 3150
ELC-3000 3000 3600
ELC-3350 3350 4000
ELC-3750 3750 4500
ELC-6000 6000 7200
ELC-2250 2250 2700
2018-7601-050 2018-7601-090
ELC-2650 2650 3200
ELC-3100 3100 3700
ELC-3550 3550 4250
ELC-4000 4000 4800
ELC-4450 4450 5350
ELC-7100 7100 8520
ELC-2500 2500 3000
2018-7601-060 2018-7601-110
ELC-3000 3000 3600
ELC-3500 3500 4200
ELC-4000 4000 4800
ELC-4500 4500 5400
ELC-5000 5000 6000
ELC-8000 8000 9600
Gallon
(UK)
Gallon
(US)